
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 
NF 

St.Nr. 

211 
33 
62 

156 
69 

278 
98 
87 
6 

11 
279 
193 
27 

413 
213 
13 

727 
29 
58 

971 
424 
22 

131 
74 

453 
817 
178 
283 

8 
99 

395 
37 

260 
19 

373 

288 
989 

Name 

Mayer Tobias 
Schmidleitner Moritz 
Exenschläger David 
Kalkgruber Kevin 
Riedler Patrick 
Wagner Jakob 
Fuchs Fabian 
Pflügl Marc 
Url Mario 
Straif Alexander 
Bodingbauer Moritz 
Höllinger Andreas 
Kalchgruber Martin 
Habenbacher Christian 
Schöngrundner Nico 
Knotz Christoph 
Schauer Thomas 
Kerbl Manuel 
Reiterer Simon 
Exenschläger Raphael 
Wahl Philipp 
Kain Philipp 
Sterr Maximilian 
Gruber Stefan 
Reif Benjamin 
Gebetsberger Leonie 
Rosenthaler Eva-Maria 
Baumgartner Patrick 
Brunnauer Lukas 
Riegler Lorenz 
Aumayr Christoph 
Huber Manuel 
Höfler Lukas 
Winklinger Max 
Huber Paul 

Brunner Kevin 
Käferböck Lukas 

Club 

MSC Seitenstetten 

HSV Ried 

Födweghoatza 

MSC Seitenstetten 

Dirt Fighters MX Team 

Rebelmarketing 

MCC-Eichkögl 

MCC Behamberg 

Stoundgasbuam 

HSV Wels / Dirt Fighters 

WSMetalltechnik 

Motorsport Mühlviertel 

MSC Breitenberg 

Stoundgasbuam 

MSC Dechanskirchen 

MCC Behamberg 

Extreme Bavarian 

Födweghoatza 

MSC Seitenstetten / Unicorn Crew 

2-Rad Unterberger 

HSV Wels 

ECC Schönau 

MSC Greinsfurth 

MSC Seitenstetten 

MCC Behamberg 

MC Evil Guy's 

MSV Weyer 

ECC Schönau 

MSC Mühling 

MSC Mühling 

MCF Gernthal 

HSV Wels / Onedare 

Födweghoatza 

MSV Weyer 

Runden 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

2 

Gesamtzeit 

14:35.192 
14:37.661 
14:41.799 
14:44.148 
14:45.612 
14:48.113 
14:56.143 
15:01.123 
15:01.891 
15:02.653 
15:05.432 
15:13.602 
15:14.316 
15:15.184 
15:16.725 
15:18.204 
15:18.691 
15:20.691 
15:25.806 
15:38.518 
15:39.889 
15:43.624 
15:47.905 
15:56.945 
15:57.743 
16:02.313 
16:12.757 
16:14.573 
16:15.718 
16:16.119 
15:00.610 
15:13.638 
15:19.199 
15:41.640 
15:55.909 

5:37.883 
4:05.611 

Diff. 

2.469 
6.607 
8.956 

10.420 
12.921 
20.951 
25.931 
26.699 
27.461 
30.240 
38.410 
39.124 
39.992 
41.533 
43.012 
43.499 
45.499 
50.614 

1:03.326 
1:04.697 
1:08.432 
1:12.713 
1:21.753 
1:22.551 
1:27.121 
1:37.565 
1:39.381 
1:40.526 
1:40.927 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

NF 
NF 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

2.469 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

46,276 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:33.947 

Beste Geschw. 

47,899 

Beste Runde von 

211 - Mayer Tobias 
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OÖ Motocross Cup 2024 Behamberg 

Hobby MX 2 

1. Lauf 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:02:02 

Behamberg 1,250 Km 

30.06.2024 13:50 


